
Public health funeral data 1st April 2015 – 30th April 2018 

This list does not include any on-going public health funerals. 

Council costs may include: officers’ time, death certificates, mileage to and from property.  Where total cost is ‘none’ full costs have been recovered. 

Published May 2018

Date of 
request 

Surname of 
deceased 

Forename of 
deceased 

Date of 
death 

Date of 
birth 

Male or 
female 

Age Address 
Genealogist 

used Y/N 
GLD 

referred 
Cremation 
or Burial 

Total cost to 
Council 

including 
administration 

22 Jan 
2018 

Griffin 
Timothy 
Edward 

03 Sep 
2017 

28 Apr 
1958 

M 59 St Neots N N Cremation £1,119 

10 Oct 
2017 

Jarvis Leigh 
21 Sep 
2017 

26 Jun 
1973 

M 44 Huntingdon N N Cremation £1,119 

03 Aug 
2017 

Bosworth John 
11 Jul 
2017 

03 Jan 
1935 

M 82 St Ives Y N Cremation none 

07 Jul 
2017 

Beeson Martin Anthony 
21 Jun 
2017 

11 Mar 
1962 

M 55 Ellington Y N Cremation £1,303.00 

23 Jun 
2017 

Hartshorn William Edward 
17 Jun 
2017 

06 Sep 
1935 

M 81 Huntingdon N N Cremation £1,483.00 

25 Nov 
2016 

Brownson Anthony 
17 Nov 
2016 

24 Jul 
1953 

M 63 Huntingdon N N Cremation none 

17 Mar 
2016 

Penaluna John 
29 Feb 
2016 

27 Jun 
1952 

M 63 Wyton N 0 Cremation none 

03 Feb 
2016 

Orvis Mechell 
28 Jan 
2016 

28 Apr 
1965 

F 50 Huntingdon N N Cremation £994.69 
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02 Nov 
2015 

Stowers Gavin Philip 
14 Oct 
2015 

24 Feb 
1971 

M 44 Huntingdon N N Cremation £994.69 

01 Oct 
2015 

Naughton Lilian 
26 Aug 
2015 

17 Feb 
1926 

F 89 
Eaton 
Socon 

N N Cremation £1,171.99 


