

Public health funeral data 1st April 2015 – 30th April 2018

This list does not include any on-going public health funerals.

Date of request	Surname of deceased	Forename of deceased	Date of death	Date of birth	Male or female	Age	Address	Genealogist used Y/N	GLD referred	Cremation or Burial	Total cost to Council including administration
22 Jan 2018	Griffin	Timothy Edward	03 Sep 2017	28 Apr 1958	М	59	St Neots	Ν	Ν	Cremation	£1,119
10 Oct 2017	Jarvis	Leigh	21 Sep 2017	26 Jun 1973	М	44	Huntingdon	Ζ	Ν	Cremation	£1,119
03 Aug 2017	Bosworth	John	11 Jul 2017	03 Jan 1935	М	82	St Ives	Y	Ν	Cremation	none
07 Jul 2017	Beeson	Martin Anthony	21 Jun 2017	11 Mar 1962	М	55	Ellington	Υ	Ν	Cremation	£1,303.00
23 Jun 2017	Hartshorn	William Edward	17 Jun 2017	06 Sep 1935	М	81	Huntingdon	Ζ	Ν	Cremation	£1,483.00
25 Nov 2016	Brownson	Anthony	17 Nov 2016	24 Jul 1953	М	63	Huntingdon	Ν	Ν	Cremation	none
17 Mar 2016	Penaluna	John	29 Feb 2016	27 Jun 1952	М	63	Wyton	Ν	0	Cremation	none
03 Feb 2016	Orvis	Mechell	28 Jan 2016	28 Apr 1965	F	50	Huntingdon	Ν	Ν	Cremation	£994.69

Council costs may include: officers' time, death certificates, mileage to and from property. Where total cost is 'none' full costs have been recovered.

Published May 2018

Public health funeral data 1st April 2015 – 30th April 2018



This list does not include any on-going public health funerals.

02 N 201	^{OV} Stowers	Gavin Philip	14 Oct 2015	24 Feb 1971	М	44	Huntingdon	Ν	Ν	Cremation	£994.69
01 O 201	Nalidoto	n Lilian	26 Aug 2015	17 Feb 1926	F	89	Eaton Socon	Ν	Ν	Cremation	£1,171.99

Council costs may include: officers' time, death certificates, mileage to and from property. Where total cost is 'none' full costs have been recovered.

Published May 2018